S -TRUCKS.EU

H.T.F. - 3 AXLE FRIGO TRAILER
Specificaties

Algemeen

Brand
1e afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Referentie nummer

Chassis
As configuratie
Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Opties

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte

H.T.F.

2005-05-12

KW
25382

2405
10740 KG
28260 KG
39000 KG
896

1401 CM
260 CM

REFERENCE NUMBER: 25382

H.T.F Frigo trailer with ABS,Air suspension,3 Axle SAF,Lift

axle,Steering axle,Disc brakes.
Size cargo space 1340x250x260cm.
Carrier Vector 1800 Electrick coolmotor.

Trailer in good condition, In our yard and ready to work.

Assen

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

1) 15% 15%
Air suspension
385/65 R 22.5
Nee

2) 15% 15%
Air suspension
385/65 R 22.5
Nee

3) 15% 15%
Air suspension
385/65 R 22.5
Ja



